UZIN UTZ SE

UZIN UTZ SE
ISIN: DE0007551509

Overview

2024/04/09 17:36:06

Price
49.80 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.05% (1.00)

DE0007551509
uzu

Xetra

EUR

Industry

Stock

252 EUR
GERMANY DAX

49.60 EUR (57)
51.00 EUR (107)
48.80 EUR
50.00 EUR
48.60 EUR
48.80 EUR
49.42716 EUR
648

32,028.80

14

0

WKN: 755150

90.00
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70.00
60.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007551509&ID_NOTATION=1542297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007551509&ID_NOTATION=1542297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a53edaed6f522e46c029e8d8beeeb635bcf9faf62f98f1b3fb3c4ad48da56758&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d87bc01798e4bc5e8&time=1712834920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5151693cec3e28b41d05eb679d9a21456bb3511fbd2e590b2735ee966aab9d3d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e8045131d54d5903&time=1712834920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8bd77d96224d21b704ad38ab1d4427f3234538855ff4915583b91adaf28fb3f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4159f56fab02b26b0&time=1712834920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d62d6260f0ef9a16e8927920b867ff3154622b0e55336418d6d9bae88877b645&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b49e4bcf0c0e5ab9d&time=1712834920&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecaad9480c555b058882af58025ce867aae962f4714ee8dc4e4bc949097aafb0&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b7139cb64858c0cf&time=1712834920&tool=RSC

UZIN UTZ SE

Details

2024/04/09 17:36:06

Price

49.80 EUR

Difference (] 2.05% (1.00)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007551509
Symbol uzu
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 252 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.60 EUR (57)
Ask (Ask size) 51.00 EUR (107)
Open 48.80 EUR
High 50.00 EUR
Low 48.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.80 EUR
VWAP 49.42716 EUR
Volume (pcs) 648
Trading volume 32,028.80
Number of trades 14
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +19.14% -7.78% -28.86%
Perf (abs.) +8.00 -4.20 -20.20
Beta 0.25 0.16 0.31
Volatility 26.90 28.40 3584

ERSTE

Group

290.00
a0.00
70.00
60.00 1
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:36 49.80 EUR
09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 09:29 50.00 EUR
10

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 13:05 49.60 EUR
10

Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 49.40 EUR
10

London Stock 2019/03/ 17:30 50.45 EUR

49.28 EUR (220
48.22 EUR (197
46.89 EUR (257

50.50 EUR (2024/03/27
44.40 EUR (2024/01/05
56.50 EUR (2023/05/10
39.40 EUR (2023/10/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
47.55 EUR (276)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

14

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1542297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132748127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748840

UZIN UTZ SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hamburg

Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

29

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/03/
04

08:16

08:03

12:30

12:24

18:00

49.20 EUR

49.20 EUR

49.40 EUR

50.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

45.946 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=436887628

UZIN UTZ SE

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
UZIN UTZ SE

Dieselstrasse 3 - 89079 Ulm
Telefon: +49-731-4097-0
Fax: +49-731-4097-110

E-mail: de@uzin-utz.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Heinz Member of Executive

Leibundgut Committee

Julian Utz Member of Executive
Committee

Philipp Utz Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Heinz-Werner Utz Chairman of

Rainer Kogel
Amelie KluBmann

Frank-Werner
Dreisorner

Paul-Hermann
Bauder

Timm Wiegmann

Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:de@uzin-utz.com
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